
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

26187 Northline Rd

Taylor, MI 48180

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre DR

Pewaukee, WI 53072

15655 W Rogers Dr

New Berlin, WI 53151

17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

815 Beech Street

Grafton, WI 53024

Carey Preston cpreston@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924‐4300

(608) 252‐5695

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

Terry Maloney

Brian Wimberger bwimberger@insituform.comInsituform Technologies USA, LLC (636) 530‐8625

(608) 221‐3148

Trisha Hallman trisha‐dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC.

tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric

Chris Korth solutions@spectrumcontracting.comSpectrum Contracting

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation

(608) 877‐3539

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

(608) 849‐3040

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange

(920) 924‐4300

(608) 848‐5991

(262) 377‐5500

Lucy Filice

Bert McNeil bert.mcneil@hdsupply.comHD Supply Waterworks (262) 786‐5186

(920) 687‐8782

lucy.filice@ferpalinfrastructure.comFer‐Pal Construction USA LLC (734) 946‐2034

Contract 7321

Anita LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC

Ferguson Waterworks Laura Haessig laura.haessig@ferguson.com (262) 691‐8890

7/1/2014



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7321

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Investigations@Verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729‐6322

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225‐1822

Dean Boyers

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836‐1071 x221

7/1/2014


